FY22 AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN

NEVADA

ARTS COUNCIL

ORGANIZATION

A Public Fit Theatre Company

A Source of Joy Theatricals dba Broadway in the H.0.0.D.
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre

Artown

Arts for All Nevada

Big Four Educational Theatre Foundation DBA Las Vegas Little Theatre

Brewery Arts Center

Bruka Theatre Of The Sierra, Inc

Burlesque Hall of Fame

Capital City Arts Initiative

Carson City Symphony Association

Carson Valley Arts Council

Carson Valley Community Theatre

Churchill Arts Council

Classical Tahoe (fka Lake Tahoe Summerfest)

Continuing The Legacy Dance Foundation dba Contemporary West

Dance Theater

Culture Shock Las Vegas, Inc
District Artz

First Friday Foundation of Las Vegas
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestra
Get in the Act! Arts in Action
Goldwell Open Air Museum

Good Luck Macbeth

Henderson Symphony Orchestra
Henderson Writers Group

Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival
Las Vegas Philharmonic

Las Vegas Pipe Band

Las Vegas Tap Fest DBA Sound Steps Rhythm Dance Company
Left of Center Art Gallery

Making Music Matter Foundation
Music With Confidence

Neon Museum

Nevada Ballet Theatre

Nevada Gay Men's Chorus

Nevada Museum of Art

CITY

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Carson City
Reno

Las Vegas
Carson City
Carson City
Minden
Gardnerville
Fallon
Incline Village
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Dayton
Beatty

Reno
Henderson
Henderson
Incline Village
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Sparks

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

GRANT: ORGANIZATIONS
GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT
$7,700.00
$7,700.00

$15,400.00
$18,700.00
$7,700.00
$11,000.00
$15,400.00
$7,700.00
$11,000.00
$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$7,700.00
$4,400.00
$11,000.00
$18,700.00
$2,200.00

$7,700.00
$4,400.00
$15,400.00
$7,700.00
$4,400.00
$2,200.00
$7,700.00
$7,700.00
$4,400.00
$18,700.00
$18,700.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$18,700.00
$18,700.00
$2,200.00
$18,700.00



Nevada School of the Arts

Nevada Womens Film Collective
Northeastern Nevada Historical Society dba Northeastern Nevada
Museum

Note-Able Music Therapy Services

NV Woodchucks, Inc.

Opera Las Vegas

Pioneer Center for the Performing Arts
Poetry Promise, Inc

Positively Arts

Reno Jazz Orchestra

Reno Little Theater

Reno Philharmonic Association

Reno Pops Orchestra

Robert Rock Belliveau And Rita Deanin Abbey Foundation DBA Desert

Space Foundation

Sierra Arts Foundation

Sierra Music Society

Sierra Nevada Ballet

Sierra School of Performing Arts

Signature Productions

Sin City Opera dba Vegas City Opera

Soulfood Studios

Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society

St. Mary's Art Center

State Parks Cultural Arts Board Inc. dba Super Summer Theatre
Sweet Adelines International dba High Desert Harmony Chorus
Tahoe Chamber Music Society

The Asylum Theatre

The Dr. Shirley Linzy Young Artists Orchestra of Las Vegas

The Holland Project

The Orchestra and Community Choral Artists of the Tahoe Area
(Toccata)

The Smith Center for the Performing Arts

The Speeding theatre - Over 55

TheatreWorks of Northern Nevada

Through A Child's Eyes Foundation

Virgin Valley Artists Association

Western Folklife Center

Wild Horse Productions

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Elko

Reno
Reno
Las Vegas
Reno
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Henderson

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Henderson
Baker

Las Vegas
Virginia City
Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Henderson
Reno
Incline Village

Las Vegas
Henderson
Sparks
Yerington
Mesquite
Elko
Carson City

TOTAL:

$15,400.00
$4,400.00
$15,400.00

$15,400.00
$4,400.00
$7,700.00
$18,700.00
$4,400.00
$7,700.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$18,700.00
$4,400.00
$7,700.00

$15,400.00
$4,400.00
$11,000.00
$7,700.00
$11,000.00
$7,700.00
$2,200.00
$4,400.00
$7,700.00
$15,400.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$7,700.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00

$18,700.00
$2,200.00
$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$7,700.00
$18,700.00
$7,700.00

$663,300.00



